
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Ole Miss 287 286 288 861 -3
2  Grand Canyon 289 287 288 864 E
3  Sacramento State  300 286 289 875 +11
4  Memphis 289 301 295 885 +21
T5  Princeton  303 291 298 892 +28
T5  Toledo 299 291 302 892 +28
7  Hawaii 297 293 303 893 +29
8  Boise State  300 298 304 902 +38
9  Nevada 298 308 302 908 +44
10  Eastern Washington 308 299 309 916 +52
11  Hawaii Pacific 327 322 334 983 +119
12  Hawaii - Hilo 361 350 356 1067 +203

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Sydney Colwill  Memphis 69  69  73  211  -5 
2    Katy Harris *  Ole Miss 72  71  69  212  -4 
T3    Julia Johnson  Ole Miss 71  70  72  213  -3 
T3    Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  74  67  72  213  -3 
5    Siripatsorn Patchana  Grand Canyon 70  72  72  214  -2 
6    Pinyada Kuvanun  Toledo 72  73  70  215  -1 
T7    Conner Beth Ball  Ole Miss 71  74  71  216  E 
T7    Pi-Lillebi Hermansson  Ole Miss 73  70  73  216  E 
T7    Deanna Salvatori  Grand Canyon 75  70  71  216  E 
10    Courtney Vogel  Grand Canyon 74  71  73  218  +2 
T11    Sofie Babic  Sacramento State  75  74  70  219  +3 
T11    Julia Becker  Sacramento State  74  73  72  219  +3 
T11    Kie Purdom  Ole Miss 72  74  73  219  +3 
T14    Diane Lim  Ole Miss 76  72  72  220  +4 
T14    Wendy Monfort  Grand Canyon 74  74  72  220  +4 
T14    Saranlak Tumfong  Toledo 75  70  75  220  +4 
17    Amy Ruelas  Grand Canyon 71  76  74  221  +5 
18    Tyra Tonkham  Hawaii 75  70  77  222  +6 
T19    Valentine Lacaze  Boise State  72  73  78  223  +7 
T19    Lexi Perry  Boise State  73  76  74  223  +7 
T19    Maya Walton  Princeton  74  73  76  223  +7 
 
 
Boise State's Lexi Perry had a hole-in-one on #17, par 3, 153 yards, 5-iron
in 3rd Round. 
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Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01 



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Ole Miss 287  286  288       861  -3 

T2  2  2   Grand Canyon 289  287  288       864  E 
T7  3  3   Sacramento State  300  286  289       875  +11 
T2  T4  4   Memphis 289  301  295       885  +21 
9  7  T5   Princeton  303  291  298       892  +28 
6  T4  T5   Toledo 299  291  302       892  +28 
4  T4  7   Hawaii 297  293  303       893  +29 

T7  8  8   Boise State  300  298  304       902  +38 
5  9  9   Nevada 298  308  302       908  +44 

10  10  10   Eastern Washington 308  299  309       916  +52 
11  11  11   Hawaii Pacific 327  322  334       983  +119 
12  12  12   Hawaii - Hilo 361  350  356       1067  +203 
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Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Sydney Colwill  Memphis  69   69  73       211  -5   
T5 2   Katy Harris *  Ole Miss  72   71  69       212  -4   
T2 T3   Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  74   67  72       213  -3   
T2 T3   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  71   70  72       213  -3   
4 5   Siripatsorn Patchana  Grand Canyon  70   72  72       214  -2   

T7 6   Pinyada Kuvanun  Toledo  72   73  70       215  -1   
T7 T7   Deanna Salvatori  Grand Canyon  75   70  71       216  E   
T7 T7   Conner Beth Ball  Ole Miss  71   74  71       216  E   
T5 T7   Pi-Lillebi Hermansson  Ole Miss  73   70  73       216  E   
T7 10   Courtney Vogel  Grand Canyon  74   71  73       218  +2   
T24 T11   Sofie Babic  Sacramento State  75   74  70       219  +3   
T16 T11   Julia Becker  Sacramento State  74   73  72       219  +3   
T14 T11   Kie Purdom  Ole Miss  72   74  73       219  +3   
T7 T14   Saranlak Tumfong  Toledo  75   70  75       220  +4   
T19 T14   Diane Lim  Ole Miss  76   72  72       220  +4   
T19 T14   Wendy Monfort  Grand Canyon  74   74  72       220  +4   
T16 17   Amy Ruelas  Grand Canyon  71   76  74       221  +5   
T7 18   Tyra Tonkham  Hawaii  75   70  77       222  +6   
T24 T19   Lexi Perry  Boise State  73   76  74       223  +7   
T7 T19   Valentine Lacaze  Boise State  72   73  78       223  +7   
T16 T19   Maya Walton  Princeton  74   73  76       223  +7   
T19 T19   Amber Wang  Princeton  78   70  75       223  +7   
T24 T23   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  74   75  75       224  +8   
T14 T23   Alejandra Lobelo  Boise State  74   72  78       224  +8   
T31 T25   Madison Thomas  Memphis  71   79  75       225  +9   
T24 T25   Jordan Keyser  Nevada  73   76  76       225  +9   
T42 T25   Emily Goldenstein  Memphis  76   77  72       225  +9   
T35 T28   Astha Madan  Sacramento State  77   74  75       226  +10   
T19 T28   Kirsten Ishikawa  Eastern Washington  76   72  78       226  +10   
T19 T28   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  72   76  78       226  +10   
T37 T28   Tiana Lau  Princeton  76   76  74       226  +10   
50 T28   Chaithra Katamneni  Nevada  79   76  71       226  +10   

T42 T28   Anabelle Chang  Princeton  75   78  73       226  +10   
T24 T28   Corrine Viden  Sacramento State  77   72  77       226  +10   
T47 T35   Sahara Washington  Hawaii  76   78  73       227  +11   
T31 T35   Tenley Shield  Princeton  78   72  77       227  +11   
T37 T35   Michaela Fletcher  Memphis  74   78  75       227  +11   
T42 T38   Lauren Kirkwood *  Hawaii  75   78  75       228  +12   
T37 T38   Madalyn Ardueser  Eastern Washington  78   74  76       228  +12   
T31 T38   Emma Lower  Hawaii  78   72  78       228  +12   
T31 T38   Alison Chang *  Princeton  73   77  78       228  +12   
T24 42   Pimchanok Kawil  Toledo  76   73  80       229  +13   
T35 T43   Natcha Daengpiem  Toledo  76   75  79       230  +14   
T37 T43   Celyn Khoo  Nevada  75   77  78       230  +14   

T42 T43   Katie Dunaway *  Sacramento State  78   75  77       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T43   Abby Herrmann  Memphis  75   77  78       230  +14   
T47 T47   Jenny Krause  Nevada  75   79  77       231  +15   
T24 T47   Amelia Hicks *  Sacramento State  74   75  82       231  +15   
T47 T47   Alexa Clark  Eastern Washington  81   73  77       231  +15   
T52 T50   Donchanok Toburint *  Toledo  78   79  75       232  +16   
T55 T50   Kinsley Bonfilio  Boise State  81   77  74       232  +16   
T52 T52   Hannah Kochendoerfer  Toledo  79   78  78       235  +19   
T42 T52   Kimberlie Miyamoto  Eastern Washington  73   80  82       235  +19   
T52 T52   Lexandra So  Hawaii Pacific  81   76  78       235  +19   
T55 55   Kaitlin Collom  Nevada  75   83  79       237  +21   
51 T56   Mint Chimsuti  Hawaii Pacific  76   80  82       238  +22   
57 T56   Danielle Lozano *  Sacramento State  80   80  78       238  +22   
60 58   Ashley Ohland  Eastern Washington  82   80  78       240  +24   

T58 59   Thunpijja Sukkasem *  Toledo  81   80  81       242  +26   
T58 60   Nicole Suppelsa  Boise State  82   79  84       245  +29   
61 T61   Kaia Takaki  Hawaii Pacific  83   81  86       250  +34   
62 T61   Mariah Paiste  Hawaii - Hilo  87   82  81       250  +34   

T65 63   Mika Walker  Hawaii Pacific  87   90  88       265  +49   
64 64   Amanda Brown *  Princeton  87   88  93       268  +52   

T65 65   Dillyn Sakai  Hawaii - Hilo  93   84  92       269  +53   
67 66   Keely Kitamura  Hawaii - Hilo  89   93  91       273  +57   
68 67   Kiri Oshiri  Hawaii - Hilo  92   91  92       275  +59   
69 68   Rachel Soans  Hawaii - Hilo  104   97  102       303  +87   
63 -    Rachael Peterson  Hawaii Pacific  89   85  W       -     -      
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational 

Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Ole Miss 287 286 288 861

T3 Julia Johnson (2) 71 70 72 213

T7 Conner Beth Ball (3) 71 74 71 216

T7 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson (5) 73 70 73 216

T11 Kie Purdom (4) 72 74 73 219

T14 Diane Lim (1) 76 72 72 220

2 Grand Canyon 289 287 288 864

5 Siripatsorn Patchana (3) 70 72 72 214

T7 Deanna Salvatori (1) 75 70 71 216

10 Courtney Vogel (2) 74 71 73 218

T14 Wendy Monfort (5) 74 74 72 220

17 Amy Ruelas (4) 71 76 74 221

3 Sacramento State 300 286 289 875

T3 Nishtha Madan (4) 74 67 72 213

T11 Sofie Babic (1) 75 74 70 219

T11 Julia Becker (5) 74 73 72 219

T28 Astha Madan (2) 77 74 75 226

T28 Corrine Viden (3) 77 72 77 226

4 Memphis 289 301 295 885

1 Sydney Colwill (2) 69 69 73 211

T25 Emily Goldenstein (3) 76 77 72 225

T25 Madison Thomas (4) 71 79 75 225

T35 Michaela Fletcher (1) 74 78 75 227

T43 Abby Herrmann (5) 75 77 78 230

T5 Princeton 303 291 298 892

T19 Maya Walton (1) 74 73 76 223

T19 Amber Wang (3) 78 70 75 223

T28 Tiana Lau (2) 76 76 74 226

T28 Anabelle Chang (4) 75 78 73 226

T35 Tenley Shield (5) 78 72 77 227

T5 Toledo 299 291 302 892

6 Pinyada Kuvanun (2) 72 73 70 215

T14 Saranlak Tumfong (3) 75 70 75 220

42 Pimchanok Kawil (1) 76 73 80 229

T43 Natcha Daengpiem (5) 76 75 79 230

T52 Hannah Kochendoerfer (4) 79 78 78 235

7 Hawaii 297 293 303 893

18 Tyra Tonkham (5) 75 70 77 222

T23 Megan Ratcliffe (3) 74 75 75 224

T28 Kaci Masuda (1) 72 76 78 226

T35 Sahara Washington (2) 76 78 73 227

T38 Emma Lower (4) 78 72 78 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Boise State 300 298 304 902

T19 Lexi Perry (3) 73 76 74 223

T19 Valentine Lacaze (4) 72 73 78 223

T23 Alejandra Lobelo (2) 74 72 78 224

T50 Kinsley Bonfilio (1) 81 77 74 232

60 Nicole Suppelsa (5) 82 79 84 245

9 Nevada 298 308 302 908

T25 Jordan Keyser (2) 73 76 76 225

T28 Chaithra Katamneni (4) 79 76 71 226

T43 Celyn Khoo (1) 75 77 78 230

T47 Jenny Krause (3) 75 79 77 231

55 Kaitlin Collom (5) 75 83 79 237

10 Eastern Washington 308 299 309 916

T28 Kirsten Ishikawa (4) 76 72 78 226

T38 Madalyn Ardueser (1) 78 74 76 228

T47 Alexa Clark (2) 81 73 77 231

T52 Kimberlie Miyamoto (3) 73 80 82 235

58 Ashley Ohland (5) 82 80 78 240

11 Hawaii Pacific 327 322 334 983

T52 Lexandra So (2) 81 76 78 235

T56 Mint Chimsuti (1) 76 80 82 238

T61 Kaia Takaki (5) 83 81 86 250

63 Mika Walker (3) 87 90 88 265

69 Rachael Peterson (4) 89 85 0 174

12 Hawaii - Hilo 361 350 356 1067

T61 Mariah Paiste (1) 87 82 81 250

65 Dillyn Sakai (3) 93 84 92 269

66 Keely Kitamura (2) 89 93 91 273

67 Kiri Oshiri (4) 92 91 92 275

68 Rachel Soans (5) 104 97 102 303
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

2 Katy Harris (Ole Miss) 72 71 69 212

T38 Lauren Kirkwood (Hawaii) 75 78 75 228

T38 Alison Chang (Princeton ) 73 77 78 228

T43 Katie Dunaway (Sacramento State ) 78 75 77 230

T47 Amelia Hicks (Sacramento State ) 74 75 82 231

T50 Donchanok Toburint (Toledo) 78 79 75 232

T56 Danielle Lozano (Sacramento State ) 80 80 78 238

59 Thunpijja Sukkasem (Toledo) 81 80 81 242

64 Amanda Brown (Princeton ) 87 88 93 268
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Purdom Ole Miss 2.83 -2 
P. Kuvanun Toledo 2.83 -2 
S. Tumfong Toledo 2.92 -1 
M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 2.92 -1 
D. Lim Ole Miss 2.92 -1 
S. Patchana Grn Canyon 2.92 -1 
S. Washington Hawaii 3.00 E 
A. Chang Princeton 3.00 E 
S. Babic Sac. St. 3.00 E 
M. Walton Princeton 3.08 +1 
D. Lozano Sac. St. 3.08 +1 
K. Harris Ole Miss 3.08 +1 
E. Lower Hawaii 3.08 +1 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 3.08 +1 
L. Perry Boise St. 3.08 +1 
J. Keyser Nevada 3.08 +1 
D. Salvatori Grn Canyon 3.08 +1 
A. Ruelas Grn Canyon 3.08 +1 
A. Madan Sac. St. 3.17 +2 
E. Goldenstein Memphis 3.17 +2 
M. Fletcher Memphis 3.17 +2 
K. Masuda Hawaii 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Madan Sac. St. 3.83 -5 
S. Colwill Memphis 3.87 -4 
D. Salvatori Grn Canyon 3.90 -3 
J. Keyser Nevada 3.93 -2 
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 3.93 -2 
K. Harris Ole Miss 3.93 -2 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 3.97 -1 
C. Vogel Grn Canyon 4.00 E 
S. Patchana Grn Canyon 4.00 E 
W. Monfort Grn Canyon 4.07 +2 
P. Kuvanun Toledo 4.07 +2 
J. Becker Sac. St. 4.07 +2 
A. Lobelo Boise St. 4.07 +2 
T. Shield Princeton 4.10 +3 
L. Kirkwood Hawaii 4.10 +3 
M. Walton Princeton 4.10 +3 
S. Babic Sac. St. 4.10 +3 
C. Ball Ole Miss 4.13 +4 
M. Thomas Memphis 4.13 +4 
K. Purdom Ole Miss 4.13 +4 
A. Wang Princeton 4.17 +5 
A. Ruelas Grn Canyon 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Ball Ole Miss 4.50 -6 
V. Lacaze Boise St. 4.67 -4 
K. Harris Ole Miss 4.75 -3 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 4.75 -3 
S. Colwill Memphis 4.75 -3 
K. Ishikawa E. Wash. 4.75 -3 
J. Becker Sac. St. 4.83 -2 
D. Lim Ole Miss 4.83 -2 
C. Vogel Grn Canyon 4.83 -2 
T. Tonkham Hawaii 4.83 -2 
C. Viden Sac. St. 4.83 -2 
S. Patchana Grn Canyon 4.92 -1 
L. Perry Boise St. 4.92 -1 
P. Kuvanun Toledo 4.92 -1 
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 4.92 -1 
A. Wang Princeton 4.92 -1 
A. Ruelas Grn Canyon 4.92 -1 
K. Dunaway Sac. St. 4.92 -1 
C. Khoo Nevada 5.00 E 
K. Bonfilio Boise St. 5.00 E 
K. Masuda Hawaii 5.00 E 
M. Fletcher Memphis 5.00 E 

Eagles 
L. Perry Boise St. 1

Birdies 
S. Colwill Memphis 14
S. Patchana Grn Canyon 13
N. Madan Sac. St. 13
D. Lim Ole Miss 12
P. Kuvanun Toledo 11
S. Tumfong Toledo 11
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 11
K. Harris Ole Miss 11
V. Lacaze Boise St. 10
J. Johnson Ole Miss 10
C. Viden Sac. St. 9
M. Walton Princeton 9
T. Lau Princeton 9
K. Purdom Ole Miss 9
P. Kawil Toledo 9
J. Becker Sac. St. 9
K. Ishikawa E. Wash. 8
S. Babic Sac. St. 8
A. Chang Princeton 8
A. Clark E. Wash. 8
C. Ball Ole Miss 8
T. Tonkham Hawaii 8

Pars 
M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 41
D. Salvatori Grn Canyon 40
C. Vogel Grn Canyon 39
C. Ball Ole Miss 39
W. Monfort Grn Canyon 38
J. Johnson Ole Miss 37
A. Chang Princeton 37
A. Ruelas Grn Canyon 37
M. Fletcher Memphis 37
K. Harris Ole Miss 37
K. Masuda Hawaii 36
A. Hicks Sac. St. 36
S. Babic Sac. St. 35
J. Krause Nevada 35
S. Washington Hawaii 35
A. Madan Sac. St. 35
A. Wang Princeton 35
C. Katamneni Nevada 35
K. Purdom Ole Miss 35
M. Thomas Memphis 34
J. Becker Sac. St. 34
T. Shield Princeton 34
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Leilehua Golf Course

Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational 

Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Rainbow Wahine Invitational 77.26 69

2 Rainbow Wahine Invitational 76.54 69

3 Rainbow Wahine Invitational 77.35 68

 

Total Average Scores
Rainbow Wahine Invitational 77.05 206

 

Leilehua Golf Course: Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     3 39 22 3 2 

2 3 157     3 40 22 4   

3 5 511     13 38 16 1 1 

4 4 308     9 45 14   1 

5 3 174     12 26 28 2 1 

6 5 561     6 26 29 6 2 

7 4 308     11 45 13     

8 4 298     6 46 13 3 1 

9 4 337     7 44 16 2   

10 4 332     15 39 13 2   

11 5 483     8 43 14 2 2 

12 3 175     4 41 23   1 

13 4 401     4 36 23 6   

14 4 397     4 25 30 9 1 

15 5 506     9 39 17 3 1 

16 4 372     12 38 16 1 2 

17 3 153     6 49 12 2   

18 4 395     6 30 28 5   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 397 +0.68 

6 5 561 +0.59 

18 4 395 +0.46 

1 4 360 +0.46 

13 4 401 +0.45 

2 3 157 +0.39 

5 3 174 +0.35 

12 3 175 +0.32 

15 5 506 +0.25 

11 5 483 +0.23 

8 4 298 +0.23 

9 4 337 +0.19 

16 4 372 +0.17 

3 5 511 +0.16 

17 3 153 +0.14 

4 4 308 +0.12 

10 4 332 +0.03 

7 4 308 +0.03 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13362&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Rainbow Wahine Invitational 77.26 69

2 Rainbow Wahine Invitational 76.54 69

3 Rainbow Wahine Invitational 77.35 68

 

Total Average Scores
Rainbow Wahine Invitational 77.05 206

 

Leilehua Golf Course: Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     4 43 16 5 1 

2 3 157     4 45 18 2   

3 5 511     13 43 11 1 1 

4 4 308     14 42 12 1   

5 3 174     3 46 18 2   

6 5 561     4 36 22 6 1 

7 4 308     9 45 13 2   

8 4 298     7 44 14 4   

9 4 337     7 37 22 3   

10 4 332     14 38 13 4   

11 5 483     17 43 8 1   

12 3 175     2 38 27 2   

13 4 401     6 33 22 5 3 

14 4 397     2 23 28 15 1 

15 5 506     10 40 16 3   

16 4 372     15 32 18 4   

17 3 153     11 48 8 2   

18 4 395     8 38 17 5 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 397 +0.86 

13 4 401 +0.52 

6 5 561 +0.48 

12 3 175 +0.42 

1 4 360 +0.36 

18 4 395 +0.32 

9 4 337 +0.30 

5 3 174 +0.28 

2 3 157 +0.26 

8 4 298 +0.22 

15 5 506 +0.17 

16 4 372 +0.16 

7 4 308 +0.12 

10 4 332 +0.10 

3 5 511 +0.06 

17 3 153 +0.01 

4 4 308 +0.00 

11 5 483 -0.10 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Rainbow Wahine Invitational 77.26 69

2 Rainbow Wahine Invitational 76.54 69

3 Rainbow Wahine Invitational 77.35 68

 

Total Average Scores
Rainbow Wahine Invitational 77.05 206

 

Leilehua Golf Course: Rainbow Wahine Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     3 43 20 1 1 

2 3 157     6 42 20     

3 5 511     10 31 22 4 1 

4 4 308     15 38 14 1   

5 3 174     7 27 28 6   

6 5 561     8 38 16 5 1 

7 4 308     5 40 18 5   

8 4 298     16 33 16 3   

9 4 337     7 46 11 3 1 

10 4 332     7 42 19     

11 5 483     11 42 14   1 

12 3 175     3 37 23 5   

13 4 401     3 36 20 7 2 

14 4 397     4 31 28 5   

15 5 506     12 34 15 6 1 

16 4 372     2 44 17 5   

17 3 153   1 10 37 19   1 

18 4 395     3 34 27 2 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 401 +0.56 

18 4 395 +0.51 

14 4 397 +0.50 

5 3 174 +0.49 

12 3 175 +0.44 

16 4 372 +0.37 

7 4 308 +0.34 

3 5 511 +0.34 

1 4 360 +0.32 

6 5 561 +0.31 

15 5 506 +0.26 

2 3 157 +0.21 

9 4 337 +0.19 

10 4 332 +0.18 

17 3 153 +0.15 

11 5 483 +0.09 

8 4 298 +0.09 

4 4 308 +0.01 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 397 +0.68 

6 5 561 +0.59 

1 4 360 +0.46 

18 4 395 +0.46 

13 4 401 +0.45 

2 3 157 +0.39 

5 3 174 +0.35 

12 3 175 +0.32 

15 5 506 +0.25 

11 5 483 +0.23 

8 4 298 +0.23 

9 4 337 +0.19 

16 4 372 +0.17 

3 5 511 +0.16 

17 3 153 +0.14 

4 4 308 +0.12 

7 4 308 +0.03 

10 4 332 +0.03 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 397 +0.86 

13 4 401 +0.52 

6 5 561 +0.48 

12 3 175 +0.42 

1 4 360 +0.36 

18 4 395 +0.32 

9 4 337 +0.30 

5 3 174 +0.28 

2 3 157 +0.26 

8 4 298 +0.22 

15 5 506 +0.17 

16 4 372 +0.16 

7 4 308 +0.12 

10 4 332 +0.10 

3 5 511 +0.06 

17 3 153 +0.01 

4 4 308 +0.00 

11 5 483 -0.10 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 401 +0.56 

18 4 395 +0.51 

14 4 397 +0.50 

5 3 174 +0.49 

12 3 175 +0.44 

16 4 372 +0.37 

7 4 308 +0.34 

3 5 511 +0.34 

1 4 360 +0.32 

6 5 561 +0.31 

15 5 506 +0.26 

2 3 157 +0.21 

9 4 337 +0.19 

10 4 332 +0.18 

17 3 153 +0.15 

8 4 298 +0.09 

11 5 483 +0.09 

4 4 308 +0.01 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     10 125 58 9 4 

2 3 157     13 127 60 6   

3 5 511     36 112 49 6 3 

4 4 308     38 125 40 2 1 

5 3 174     22 99 74 10 1 

6 5 561     18 100 67 17 4 

7 4 308     25 130 44 7   

8 4 298     29 123 43 10 1 

9 4 337     21 127 49 8 1 

10 4 332     36 119 45 6   

11 5 483     36 128 36 3 3 

12 3 175     9 116 73 7 1 

13 4 401     13 105 65 18 5 

14 4 397     10 79 86 29 2 

15 5 506     31 113 48 12 2 

16 4 372     29 114 51 10 2 

17 3 153   1 27 134 39 4 1 

18 4 395     17 102 72 12 3 
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